## MORTGAGE RECORD 74 Reg. No. 2621

na coltante de la constante de la constante de la complete de la constante de la constante de la constante de c La constante de la constante de	Anonymet wegeneratives with the test to the test of the received to the test of the test of the received to the test of the received to the test of test of the test of te
FROM	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY,
	This instrument was filed for record on the 20 day of
Etta Pirotte et vir.	
ТО	Jeal E. Wellman
Peoples State Bank,	Register of Deeds.
and mostgage.	
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 14th day of	May, in the year of our Lord, one thousand nin
Etta Pirotte and P. J. Piro	tto, her husband
in the County of	Douglas and State of Kansas
	Lawrence, Kansas
-	part_y of the second part
	t, in consideration of the sum of
	DOLLARS, to them duly paid, the receipt o
	nture do
lowing described real estate situated and being in the Co	ounty of Douglas and State of Kansas, to-wit:

---- The northwest fractional guarter ( $N\overline{v}_4^1$ ) of section six (6), in township twelve (12), of range twenty (20), except the following tract of land :- beginning at the northwest corner of said Northwest fractional quarter of section six, thence south fifty (50) rods, thence east one hundred fifty seven (157) rods, thence north fifty (50) rods, thence west one hundred fifty sevne (157) rods, to place of beginning; - containing one hundred eight (108) acres.

with the appurtenances and all the estate, title and interest of the said partian... of the first part therein.

1e hund of ..... part. ...... ----7 which the f

And the said part\_185 of the first part do \_\_\_\_ hereby covenant and agree that at the delivery hereof \_\_\_\_ they are the lawful owner\_\_ of the premi ises above granted, and And us that pint Actions of the interact there is an an and the and any provide the set of the set

herein provided, then the part\_ $y_{-}$  of the second part may pay axis taxes and incurnee, or other, and the amount so paid shall become a part of the indebtedness, second by this indenture, and shall be statered as the first first first here is a part of the indebtedness, second by this THIS GRAFT is mainful as a subtract part over the imported of the same of

-- twonty six hundred and fifty -----DOLLARS ording to the terms of ONO ertain written obligation for the payment of said sum of money, executed on the 14th day of \_\_\_\_\_ . 11.27. 

pert. Y<sub>e</sub> of the fort pert dual full to pert the same as provided in the inductory. Both the conserves shall be void in the hey purpt be index as here an event of the state index of the state because and a post-pert thread as any delegion created thereby, or patients thereas, or if the time on patient are not path there the same because is and post-balands, and the voides can be remained upweak and at of the index of the time on path are been as the second to be of the second because deviated, and the voides can be remained upweak and at of the index of the other to delegion of the second because of the index of the second because the second bec made in such paym or if the insurance en this conveynace : ure is given, shall 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The parties of the first part ha vo hereunto set their hang and seal s the day and year last

above written.	. Etta Pirotte (SEAL)
	· Etta Pirotte (SEAL)
	P. J. Pirotte (SEAL)
	(SEAL)
	(SEAL)
TATE OF.	Kansus)
OUNTY OF	Douglas ss.
in whet the	BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 16th day of Nay A. D. 19-27, before me, a
LS	Etta Pirotte and P. J. Pirotte, her husband
Stars and	to me personally known to be the same person
	of the same. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name, and affixed my official seal on the day and year last above written.
	My commission expires on the 10 day of April 19.29
	Se.A. Wood
	Notary Public.
	RELEASE
L the unde	- in down of the mittin moments of harden admoniated at the full normant of the data secured thereby and authorize the Berjster of
I, the unde	Signal of the main many $\alpha$ is a single of the second size $\frac{1}{2}7$ fb/ due of $\frac{1}{2}1020$ and $\frac{1}{2}$
ceds to enter	the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this - 1 1 2 and 1 2 that is that is the as right of an
	the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this - 17 th day of 16 th and the dot secure thereby and annual to the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this - 17 th day of 16 th and the dot secure thereby and annual dot of the dot
	(corp. surr)

33